
 

 

 Spring Term 2018 Dates 

 

Tuesday 16th January 2018  2.30pm IT Safety Parents Workshop delivered by 

Judith Davis Community Protection Officer  

Monday 22nd January 2018  2.15pm PTA meeting in school 

Tuesday 23rd January 2018 9am Stay & Play session in Early Years – theme  

“What’s in your shopping basket?” 

Friday 26th January 2018  2pm Family Fitness session  

Monday 5th – Thursday 8th February -2018  Reception & Year One Bikeability – letter to follow 

Friday 9th February 2018 Class Three assembly 2.30pm and  break up for 

half term holiday  

School resumes Tuesday 20th February 2018  

Monday 19th February 2018 Teacher Training day  

Tuesday 20th February 2018  School resumes  

Girls football training starts 

Friday 23rd February 2018 Year 3 & 4 Bikeability – letter to follow 

Tuesday 27th February 2018  3.30pm Football away match against St.Paul’s – 

team to be confirmed 

Tuesday 13th March 2018 3.30pm Football Squad match against Shilbottle at 

home after school – team to be confirmed 

Thursday 15th March 2018  Class One assembly 2.30pm 

Monday 19th March 2018 Parent Consultations 3.30pm-7.00pm  

Tuesday 20th March 2018  Early Years Stay & Play 9am – theme  

“The Books of Julia Donaldson”  

Wednesday 21st March 2018  Class 3 football team away match at Longhoughton 

– time and team to be confirmed 

Wednesday 28th March 2018  3.30pm Football match against Hipsburn at home 

after school- team to be confirmed 

Thursday 29th March 2018  Easter Service in Church 2.30pm  

School breaks up for Easter Holidays  

School resumes Monday 16th April 2018  

   

 


